
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (67% = 8 Laps) 

No. 
95 
3 
1 
40 
32 
46 
54 
14 
20 
92 
33 
2 
27 
100 
146 
7 
11 
9 
29 
10 
101 
522 

12 
42 

License 

9470 

3662 

6579 
8089 
TBA 

N/A 

Name 
Michael van Rooyen 
Saood Variawa 
Robert Wolk 
Andrew Rackstraw 
Ashley Oldfield 
Leyton Fourie 
Arnold Neveling 
Jonathan Mogotsi 
Jeffrey Kruger 
Jason Campos 
Daniel Rowe 
Keegan Campos 
Jean-Pierre van der Walt 
Tato Carello 
Dominic Dias 
Calvin Dias 
Nathan Hammond 
Danie van Niekerk 
Rui Campos 
Sam Hammond 
Stefan Snyders 
Nick Davidson 

Bradley Liebenberg 
Julian van der Watt 

Make 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Corolla 
S3 
Corolla 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 

Golf 8 GTI 
Ford Focus RS 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SCM 
SCM 
SCM 
SCM 

GTC 
GTC 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 
1 

Total Tm 
14:34.542 
14:37.167 
14:37.438 
14:40.406 
14:44.706 
14:57.053 
14:59.521 
15:00.220 
15:02.035 
15:04.349 
15:06.489 
15:07.436 
15:09.557 
15:10.198 
15:10.505 
15:14.594 
15:16.593 
15:17.036 
15:20.596 
15:24.277 
15:26.842 
15:29.182 

8:53.195 
5:50.099 

Diff 

2.625 
2.896 
5.864 
10.164 
22.511 
24.979 
25.678 
27.493 
29.807 
31.947 
32.894 
35.015 
35.656 
35.963 
40.052 
42.051 
42.494 
46.054 
49.735 
52.300 
54.640 

6 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

2.625 
0.271 
2.968 
4.300 
12.347 
2.468 
0.699 
1.815 
2.314 
2.140 
0.947 
2.121 
0.641 
0.307 
4.089 
1.999 
0.443 
3.560 
3.681 
2.565 
2.340 

6 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:04.139 
1:04.071 
1:03.976 
1:04.574 
1:04.646 
1:05.804 
1:06.115 
1:06.250 
1:06.392 
1:06.507 
1:06.562 
1:06.173 
1:06.657 
1:06.700 
1:06.628 
1:07.025 
1:06.954 
1:06.971 
1:07.075 
1:07.764 
1:07.377 
1:07.520 

1:06.955 
5:48.761 

Sponsor 
Toyota Gazoo Racing SA 
Toyota Gazoo Racing SA 
Chemical Logistics 
RDSA / Chemical Logistics 
Toyota Gazoo Racing SA 
Express Hire / Universal Motorsport 
Stradale Motorsport / PAGID Racing 
Sonax / Motul 
Universal Healthcare Team Red Racing 
Turn 1 Insurance Brokers / Campos Transport 
Team Perfect Circle 
Turn 1 Insurance Brokers / Campos Transport 
Platinum Wheels 
Carello Auto 
Chemi / Dias Group 
Chemi / Dias Group 
Trinity Protection Services 
Titan Stunts Van Niekerk Racing 
Turn 1 Insurance Brokers / Campos Transport 
Trinity Protection Services 
Telerex 
Stu Davidson & Sons 

Hype Energ y D rinks / Sparc o / U niversal Motorsp ort 
Chemical Logistics 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.625 

Avg. Speed 

118,553 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.976 

Best Speed 

135,051 

Best Lap by 

1 - Robert Wolk 

 

Printed: 2022/10/15 14:39:44 

Live timing on MyLaps SpeedHive 

Clerks of the Course: S. Swanepoel, A. Brown, E. Schultz 

Chief Timekeeper: Morne Venter 

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Moto Timing 

National Extreme Festival 
Global Touring Cars incl. SupaCup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:50:00 

Zwartkops Raceway 2,400 km 

2022/10/15 13:05 


